509060607 03/04/2025

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI864443

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FDH Infrastructure Services, LLC	01/08/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Predictant, LLC
Street Address:	6521 Meridien Drive
City:	Raleigh
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	27616

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	11319715

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3127758100

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3127758000

Email: mhmpto@mcandrews-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Michael J. Carrozza Address Line 1: 500 W. Madison

Address Line 2: 34th Floor

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60661

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	68941US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Elizabeth Ciner
SIGNATURE:	/Elizabeth Ciner/
DATE SIGNED:	03/04/2025

Total Attachments: 2

source=68941US01 - Cert. of Amend. - FDH Infrastructure Services, LLC to Predictant, LLC#page1.tiff source=68941US01 - Cert. of Amend. - FDH Infrastructure Services, LLC to Predictant, LLC#page2.tiff

PATENT REEL: 070403 FRAME: 0952 509060607

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FDH INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FDH INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICES, LLC" TO "PREDICTANT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON
THE EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2024, AT 8:11 O'CLOCK A.M.



2975881 8100 SR# 20240053363

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Butlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202541343

Date: 01-08-24

PATENT REEL: 070403 FRAME: 0953

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	e of Limited Liability Company: Infrastructure Services, LLC	
	Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is here lows:	by ame
	name of the Limited Liabitity Corporation aded to: Predictant, LLC.	is
		1.0
the _	TITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Cer day of January , A.D. 2	
	By: the Mul	
	Authorized Person	(s)
	Name: Greg McCray	
	Print or Type	

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 08:11 AM 01/08/2024
FILED 08:11 AM 01/08/2024
SR 20240053363 - File Number 2975881

RECORDED: 03/04/2025

PATENT REEL: 070403 FRAME: 0954